

CS 295/24
Ramesh Chandra Vs. Daya

05.04.2025

Present: Mohd. Zahid, Id. Counsel for plaintiff.
Shri Naveen Singla, Id. Counsel for D1 to 4 and 10 to 12.
none for other defendants.

Evidence affidavit of PW1 is filed. Copy supplied.

At request, put up for PE on 05.05.2025.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
05.04.2025